Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Saturday
Saturday

Date

01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020

01/28/2020
01/28/2020

01/29/2020
01/29/2020

01/30/2020
01/30/2020
01/30/2020

01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020

02/01/2020
02/01/2020

Time

4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:45 PM
7:15 PM

5:00 PM
6:30 PM

TBA
5:00 PM

TBA
5:00 PM
6:30 PM

3:30 PM
4:45 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM

TBA
7:00 PM
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Sport
Swimming
Basketball
Wrestling
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball

Basketball
Basketball

Basketball

Wrestling

Wrestling
Basketball
Basketball

Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball

Basketball

Level
GV
GC
BV
B JVv
GJv
GV

GC
BFR

B JVv
BV

BV
B FR
GFR

B JVv
GJv
BV
GV

B Jv

LHS Weekly Schedule 1.27 - 2.1

Opponent

@ Nerinx Hall & Notre Dame

@ Notre Dame High School (Saint Louis)
@ Orchard Farm & Wright City

JV Boys BKB St. Dominic Tournament
@ Notre Dame High School (Saint Louis)
@ Notre Dame High School (Saint Louis)

VS St. Dominic High School
VS St. Dominic High School

JV Boys BKB St. Dominic Tournament
VS Borgia and Hancock

Metro East/Carlyle Wrestling Match
VS Orchard Farm High School
VS Orchard Farm High School

VS Bishop DuBourg High School
VS Bishop DuBourg High School
VS Bishop DuBourg High School
Pink Out/Sugarfire VS Bishop DuBourg

JV Boys BKB St. Dominic Tournament
LHS Trivia Night

Site

Forest Park CC

Notre Dame High School, Gym
Orchard Farm High School, North Gym
St. Dominic High School, Gym

Notre Dame High School, Gym

Notre Dame High School, Gym

Lutheran High School, Gym
Lutheran High School, Gym

St. Dominic High School, Gym
Lutheran High School, Gym

Metro-East Lutheran, Gym
Lutheran High School, Gym
Lutheran High School, Gym

Lutheran High School, Gym
Lutheran High School, Gym
Lutheran High School, Gym
Lutheran High School, Gym

St. Dominic High School, Gym

Zion Harvester

Dismiss1
2:25 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

2:45 PM
2:45 PM

2:45 PM
2:45 PM

2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

NA
NA

Depart
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
NA

3:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

NA
NA

TBA
NA

TBA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA

Vehicles
NA

Bus - Drop
Van

Bus - Drop
Bus - Drop
Bus - Drop

NA
NA

Van

NA

Van
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA



